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

Subd:River Road to Argonne Way (just across from Steelhead Beach)Dir:
Additional Pictures

Masterfully Renovated to BRAND NEW. Quality craftsmanship & sparkling finishes adorn this 2BR/2BA main residence PLUS
lower-level 1BA/1BA. Impeccable interiors incl. volume ceilings w/ bright skylights, custom in & outdoor lighting, hot water on
demand - everything is brand new! Exceptional decks for lounging or entertaining. Super versatile for added income, overflow
guests or larger family. A thoughtful mini-compound in a great neighborhood!

NoneSale Cond:
Yes2nd Unit:NoTIC:$725,000SP:08/01/17COE:07/20/17PD:06/21/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-081-001APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:2014YB:Multi LevStories:
$750,000OLP:7601/0.1745Lot Sz: USqFt:NoPool:YesFP:3BA:3BD:
$750,000LP29/29DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9381 / B07009218 Argonne Way21714165

Subd:6 miles from Guerneville to Caz. Hwy. Sunrise on L. almost 3 miles. Right before Babe Ruth statue.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Secluded Paradise Mountaintop Retreat with spectacular views. Colorful in-bloom outdoor gardens & fountains wind along the
periphery of property. Second story includes 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths including delightful jetted tub. Downstairs has complete
bath with sleeping room. Striking granite kitchen back~splash & counter~tops with stainless steel appliances. Sizable pantry in
kitchen hallway. 2 car garage. 2.39 sunny acres with open, level space.

Offer As Is,NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$721,375SP:08/11/17COE:08/09/17PD:04/14/17OMD:

U/B/L:
Yes/$72.00/MoHOA/$:105-120-006APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1980YB:2 StoryStories:
$769,000OLP:104108/2.3900Lot Sz:2164 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:3BA:3BD:
$744,900LP117/117DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421 / B0700100 SUNRISE Mtn21706873

Copyright © 2017 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 09/17/17 at  7:20PM
Copyright © 2017 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.
Vanguard Properties CA BRE License #01486075, 707-869-9800

Presented By: John Genovese CA BRE License #01380792, 415-407-8796

$1,050,000SP:

SOLD PRICE



Page: 2

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Hwy 116 to Cnopius. Last driveway on Cnopius before Old Monte Rio RdDir:
Additional Pictures

NATURE'S BEAUTY surrounds you in this PRIVATE oasis on almost an acre. Multiple decks allow for serene, outdoor living.
Perfect for entertaining friends or having quiet time with your morning coffee. Country home in a country setting. Interior features
a glassed-in dining area, living room fireplace, high-end finishes in baths, master suite w/fireplace, granite countertops and lots of
windows. Fencing and landscaping. Close to river & downtown.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$675,000SP:08/04/17COE:07/26/17PD:06/29/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-250-017APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1956YB:2 StoryStories:
$582,000OLP:39022/0.8958Lot Sz:1385 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$582,000LP27/27DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9033 / B070018355 Old Monte Rio Rd21714830

Subd:Hwy 116 to Redwood Dr.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Sophisticated Elegance greets you from this fabulous home in one of our most prestigious neighborhoods at the Northwood Golf
Course. Recently redone from top to bottom to create an entertainers delight! Huge deck for twilight dinner parties or soaking up
the sunshine and gazing at our majestic redwoods. Versatile custom designed floorplan has room for everyone. 3 car garage plus
workshop storage. We even have a dumbwaiter! Come live the good life

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$649,000SP:08/28/17COE:08/13/17PD:07/10/17OMD:

U/B/L:
Yes/$150.00/SeHOA/$:094-250-008APN:0#CP Sp:3#Gar Sp:1977YB:2 StoryStories:
$649,000OLP:8276/0.1900Lot Sz:2807 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$649,000LP34/34DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B070019616 Redwood Dr21715291

Subd:Drake Road to Birkhofer Road to Sunshine CourtDir:
Additional Pictures

Beautiful remodeled single story in desirable Guerneville location (not in flood zone). 4bd/2ba, 1,941 sq ft home built in 1962 on a
13,220 sq ft lot. 2-car detached garage, city water, public sewer & propane. Remodeled in 2017: dual-pane windows, laminate
flooring, carpet, light fixtures, interior/exterior paint, refinished deck, kitchen counters, dishwasher, microwave, cooktop stove,
landscaping, & more. Original owner/first time on market.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$640,000SP:08/07/17COE:07/28/17PD:06/19/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:071-310-044APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1961YB:1 StoryStories:
$695,000OLP:13220/0.3035Lot Sz:1941 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:4BD:
$695,000LP39/39DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9195 / B070015900 Sunshine Ct21714161

Subd:Hwy 101 North to River Road to Champs de Elysees, Stay Left to Stop Sign then turn Right.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Gorgeous 3 Bed/2 Bath Contemporary style home with open floor plan, stunning hardwood & tile floors throughout & remodeled
kitchen that sits on a .25 acre lot with a park like setting. A full bed & bath downstairs is ideal for in-law suite or home office.
Beautiful windows line the 2nd floor dining area & living room to capture the amazing views. A spacious deck runs along the
home w/a private hot tub area & huge yard. Garage and lots of parking!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$629,000SP:08/30/17COE:08/15/17PD:05/11/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-102-004APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1992YB:2 StoryStories:
$675,000OLP:10890/0.2500Lot Sz:1715 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$639,000LP96/96DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9518 / B07009357 Champs De Elysees21710527

Subd:West on River Road, aprox 2 miles west of Monte Rio turn Left on Laurel Dell, Left on Sylvan WayDir:

Water is life! Fabulous riverfront setting, flat, sunny, quiet, abundance of birds and life. Super neighborhood, a place to call home
or vacation, charming and inviting. Enjoyable house, prime spot on the river! Enjoy your life, Expensive yet priceless.....

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$570,000SP:08/10/17COE:07/27/17PD:06/17/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:096-180-012APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1945YB:1 StoryStories:
$519,000OLP:10559/0.2424Lot Sz:840 NSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$519,000LP40/40DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462-9797 / B070022669 Sylvan Way21713825

Copyright © 2017 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 09/17/17 at  7:20PM
Copyright © 2017 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.
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Presented By: John Genovese CA BRE License #01380792, 415-407-8796



Page: 3

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Hwy 116 to Bohemian Hwy.  West on Moscow RoadDir:
Additional Pictures

Relax in an enchanting writer's retreat along the Russian River.  A successful vacation rental with the river at your feet.  Built in
1924, this 2 bedroom cottage has been lovingly restored and meets the expectation of the most discerning traveler.  Hottub has
been added with stair towards the river by the current owner. Nothing to do here but enjoy Sonoma County or share it with
vacationers.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$565,000SP:08/02/17COE:06/27/17PD:04/02/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:095-091-030APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1924YB:1 StoryStories:
$597,000OLP:2749/0.0631Lot Sz:1024 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$574,000LP86/86DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B070021654 Moscow Rd21706630

Subd:River Rd to Forest Hills Rd right on Summerhome Park Rd to Laurel Rd to Pine Ridge Rd to Hillside RdDir:
Additional Pictures

High on a hill overlooking Summerhome Park sits this lovely large recently renovated home. It includes a huge kitchen, warm
open living area and sunny enclosed porch. Currently configured as a 4 bdrm it is ideal for hosting large groups. SHP has been a
destination for over 100 years and membership allows access to the private beach, historic lodge and events. The perfect place
for family and friends to gather and enjoy all the River has to offer!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$556,000SP:08/25/17COE:08/25/17PD:06/15/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-281-050APN:0#CP Sp:3#Gar Sp:1927YB:Multi LevStories:
$497,000OLP:6268/0.1439Lot Sz:2088 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$497,000LP71/71DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9759 / B070011940 Hillside Rd21711479

Subd:Hyw 116 to Neeley Rd, R/ on Montesano, L/ OrchardDir:
Additional Pictures

This three bedroom, two bathroom home is located in one of Guerneville's most coveted neighborhoods. The Vacation Beach
Beauty boasts nearly 1200 sq. ft. of living space, cathedral ceilings in the kitchen, family room and dining room, large master
bedroom, with a stall shower in the en suite, beautifully landscaped front and rear yards, with decking, awesome views of the
surrounding mountains and woods, finished garage and so much more.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$540,000SP:08/28/17COE:08/14/17PD:07/14/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:071-240-079APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1989YB:2 StoryStories:
$565,000OLP:3920/0.0900Lot Sz:1140 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:3BD:
$565,000LP31/31DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9799 / B070017753 Orchard Ave21713581

Subd:River Rd to Scenic R on Old River L up Canyon to Scenic/Canyon stay R to Woodside/Canyon L on CanyDir:
Additional Pictures

Location!Location!Location! Private, sunny, hilltop sanctuary in an area of higher priced homes on 18,700 sq ft. terraced lot
surrounded by private woodlands. Newly updated and renovated its boast high vaulted ceilings, granite counters, stainless steel
appliances, new dual pane windows, floors, carpets and fresh paint throughout. Close to Russian River beaches, fine dining and
many world class wineries. Once you arrive, you won't want to leave

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$537,900SP:08/16/17COE:07/27/17PD:06/16/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-190-016APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1957YB:1 StoryStories:
$549,900OLP:18700/0.4293Lot Sz:1296 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$549,900LP41/41DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9795 / B070010661 Woodside Dr21713543

Subd:116 across bridge turns into Old River when you cross over River Road.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Wonderful 2 bedroom Russian River home just minutes from the water and downtown! Home offers remodeled kitchen and
baths, new propane system, newer dual pane windows, upgraded interior paint, crown moulding, large private patio, and tons of
extras.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$502,000SP:08/31/17COE:08/24/17PD:07/18/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-110-026APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1946YB:1 StoryStories:
$489,950OLP:11400/0.2617Lot Sz:1162 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$489,950LP37/70DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9545 / B070015650 Old River Rd21716842

Copyright © 2017 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 09/17/17 at  7:20PM
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Page: 4

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Cazadero Hwy to Huckleberry Hts.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Looking for your perfect home in the woods?  Find this warm & sunny home high on a hill on 3.5+/- acres.  It has large, open
rooms &  many up-grades. Super quiet, but close to the town of Cazadero, the Russian river & the ocean. The updated kitchen
has Oak Butcher Block counter tops, SS appliances, & tons of storage. Custom designed, tile walk-in shower. Cozy stove for
winter nights. Light & bright with dual pane windows & skylights. Super sweet!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$499,000SP:08/04/17COE:07/31/17PD:07/07/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:097-040-006APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1958YB:2 StoryStories:
$499,000OLP:152896/3.5100Lot Sz:1620 OSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$499,000LP24/256DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421-9681 / B070025 Huckleberry Hts21715831

Subd:Rvr Rd to Forest Hills, R Summerhome Prk. L Icebox R Terrace Ext Past switch back way up top of hillDir:
Additional Pictures

Feels like you are living in a tree house with private views of the trees out every window.  1 bed 2 bath with bonus room and
separate art studio, two lots. Plenty of privacy and sunshine with this quality hilltop retreat. close to the Russian River and
wineries.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$484,000SP:08/04/17COE:08/04/17PD:07/17/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-162-035APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1965YB:1 StoryStories:
$399,000OLP:13469/0.3092Lot Sz: ASqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:1BD:
$399,000LP18/18DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9369 / B070011450 Terrace Extension 21716677

Subd:Hwy 116 to Drake Road to Right on Merry Lane. Approximately 1 mile from Hwy 116.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Turnkey and beautifully remodeled hillside cottage with private beach access 100 yards down the road.Chefs high end Kitchen
with Viking combination oven.(steam,microwave and convection)Viking induction cook top,drawer refrigerators,drawer
freezer,Bosch whisper dishwasher,marble counters and hardwood floors with light from every angle. Located above the flood and
at end of the  road for privacy.Private hot tub and decks to enjoy the outdoors!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$469,000SP:08/25/17COE:08/24/17PD:07/31/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:071-070-028APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1963YB:2 StoryStories:
$419,995OLP:3001/0.0689Lot Sz:922 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$419,995LP24/24DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070014993 Merry Ln21717732

Subd:River Rd to Cnopious, Right on  Old Monte Rio Rd, Left on Santa Rosa Ave.  Exit back same wayDir:
Additional Pictures

Go ahead. Walk through the gate. Your classic vintage river cottage awaits. Delightful. Funky. Fine. Over .42 acres of private yard
in the style of a romantic English country garden.  Ample decks for entertaining.  A detached granny.  There are mountain views,
redwoods, & sun awaiting you in this private oasis. The winding country road is a prelude to the bounty of earthly delights for your
glorious compound. Garage included. Your house matters.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
Yes2nd Unit:NoTIC:$467,000SP:08/18/17COE:08/07/17PD:07/13/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-214-016APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1952YB:2 StoryStories:
$440,000OLP:18526/0.4253Lot Sz:860 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$440,000LP25/25DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9066 / B070017785 Santa Rosa Ave21715969

Subd:Approximately 2 miles West of Duncan's Mills.Dir:
Additional Pictures

This wonderful River front home comes to the market for the very first time.2 parcels 096-090-023 & 096-090-022 covering over
1/2 acre with a 2 bed 1 bath 840 sq ft.home. Large deck for entertaining. perfect setting to get away from it all. New roof. Home
was elevated after 1997 flood and has a certificate of elevation. Newer Septic system was also installed at the time. Home is
located approx. 2 miles west of the beautiful town of Duncan's Mill

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$462,000SP:08/31/17COE:08/30/17PD:04/27/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:096-090-022APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1964YB:1 StoryStories:
$489,000OLP:11700/0.2686Lot Sz:840 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$489,000LP125/125DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySDuncans Mills, 95430 / B070026682 Guerneville Jenner 21709127
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Hwy 116 to Drake Rd. About 2.2 miles down Drake, L on Western, R on NorthernDir:
Additional Pictures

Vacation rental Russian River Bungalow with BACKYARD RIVER ACCESS in the desirable neighborhood of DRAKE ESTATES.
Relax in the tropical yard, or unwind in the HOT TUB on your back deck. Stroll down to the river on your very own trail, or ride
your bike into town to one of the many delicious restaurants in Gourmet Guerneville. Home comes complete with A/C unit,
washer/dryer, & your very own canoe for exploring the Russian River.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$460,000SP:08/11/17COE:07/27/17PD:07/16/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:071-025-008APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1952YB:1 StoryStories:
$398,000OLP:6970/0.1600Lot Sz:756 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$398,000LP11/11DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070014792 Northern Ave21716524

Subd:River Rd. to Argonne WayDir:
Additional Pictures

Sweet home with large fenced lot. Plenty of room for gardening. Lot is mainly flat and sunny. The kitchen has a green house
window, new stove, refrigerator and linoleum.There is a service porch with washer and dryer hook ups. The large living room has
french doors and a fireplace with a mantle. There is new carpet with wood floors under the carpet.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$454,000SP:08/28/17COE:08/17/17PD:07/26/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-072-021APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1947YB:1 StoryStories:
$405,000OLP:9583/0.2200Lot Sz:912 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$405,000LP22/22DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9381 / B07009212 Argonne Way21717482

Subd:Take River Road, Turn on Champs De Elysees go up the hill. Property on right hand side.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Immediately upon walking in the door, you'll notice the living space flooding with light through the multiple skylights and many
windows. The home was designed for easy living in mind with its open floor plan, updated finishes, stainless steel appliances,
and gorgeous counter tops. This 2 bedroom/1 bath home plus loft is surrounded by mature trees, offering an outdoor oasis with a
backyard full of privacy and sun! Close to wineries and the river.

Offer As Is,NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$430,000SP:08/16/17COE:08/05/17PD:06/16/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-104-049APN:2#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1942YB:1 StoryStories:
$425,000OLP:5001/0.1148Lot Sz:833 VSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$425,000LP50/50DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9518 / B07009334 Champs De Elysees21714041

Subd:River Road to Canyon 2, left on Canyon 7, Right on Willow Road.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Ready,Set,Go! This is the place you have been waiting for! Enchanting & magical home tucked in the Redwoods with custom
spiral staircase, high ceilings, skylights & beautiful finishes throughout. Features include 2 bdrms(1 bdrm & 1 loft space), updated
kitchen w/new appliances, remodeled bath and a setting that just cannot be replaced. Relax outside on the wonderful deck.
Completed w/2 car covered carport pkg, washer/dryer and tranquil garden.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$425,000SP:08/14/17COE:08/02/17PD:07/07/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-230-038APN:2#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1982YB:2 Story,SStories:
$399,000OLP:4792/0.1100Lot Sz:888 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$399,000LP26/26DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070015180 Willow Rd21715547

Subd:River Rd to L-Scenic.  Very quick R-Old River.  L-Canyon to the top.  R-Woodside to  Cozey Ct.Dir:
Additional Pictures

A charming cottage on 2 parcels totaling .23 acres near the Russian river and the village of Forestville.   Offering many
improvements and upgrades while retaining much of the 30's charm.  A period knotty pine kitchen w/ eat-in benches, vintage
sliding wood windows and sun deck add to the personality of the setting.   A large private yard for landscaping, sun bathing or
entertaining.   Just minutes to the Russian river, wineries, biking & dining

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$415,000SP:08/11/17COE:07/18/17PD:06/20/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-180-029APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1930YB:2 StoryStories:
$415,000OLP:10019/0.2300Lot Sz:780 NSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:2BD:
$415,000LP28/28DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9725 / B070010490 Cozey Ct21714098
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
(8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017)

BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Located on River Road approximately 3 homes east of Grays Court.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Great investment opportunity! Large three bedroom, three bath home on a 6,000 square foot lot.  Legally two units, so it can also
be used as a two bedroom, two bath and a one bedroom, one bath.  Two PG&E meters.  Less than  mile to public beach access.
Lots of off street parking.  Fully fenced.  Tons of storage or area for a workshop.  10 miles to Highway 101, 17 miles to the ocean.
Front and back decks.  Whole house fan for the hot days!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
Yes2nd Unit:NoTIC:$415,000SP:08/02/17COE:07/21/17PD:06/12/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-242-003APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1944YB:1 StoryStories:
$429,000OLP:5998/0.1377Lot Sz:1393 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:3BA:3BD:
$429,000LP39/39DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9749 / B070010607 River Rd21713278

Subd:HWY 116 across Monte Rio Bridge continue straight on Boho HWY - Left on Boho Ave - Left on RailroadDir:
Additional Pictures

Lush & Lovely Monte Rio Sanctuary! Peacefully situated in picturesque wooded splendor this 1BR/1BA cottage w/ detached
garage is the perfect romantic getaway. Large sheltered decks compliment deep wood interiors to create a relaxed & expressive
ambience. Glass doors open to green outlooks, handsome rock fireplace warms the night, tiered landscaping & water fountain,
private rear yard backs to the Bohemian Grove. A wonderful opportunity to relax!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$410,000SP:08/21/17COE:08/08/17PD:07/19/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:095-225-027APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1950YB:1 StoryStories:
$388,000OLP:4535/0.1041Lot Sz:684 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$388,000LP20/20DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B070020281 Railroad Ave21716666

Subd:Bohemian Hwy to Tyrone to Main (House is off Main up the hill).  First house on the left hand side.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Situated in the redwoods with an abundance of sunlight, this cozy cottage is suitable for weekend retreats or year round living in
Wine Country.  Built ground up in 2002, this home is solidly constructed with all the infrastructure in place.  It is ready for your
cosmetic improvements to complete one of the more special homes in the area.  Sale includes apn# 074-294-012 creating a
serene, private and peaceful acre+ get away.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$410,000SP:08/24/17COE:08/16/17PD:07/11/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:074-264-005APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:2002YB:1 StoryStories:
$429,000OLP:24385/0.5598Lot Sz:864 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$429,000LP36/36DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B07008255 Tyrone Rd21716044

Subd:River Road to Rio Vista RoadDir:
Additional Pictures

This charming bungalow sits among the triumphant redwoods situated in the heart of the Russian River AVA, minutes from two
river beaches and wineries. This 2 bedroom, 1 bath home has been tastefully remodeled - tile  floors greet you as you enter the
lovely living room making you feel like you just want to stay. The  flooring continues into the kitchen that has been upgraded with
granite counter tops, marble back splash.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$405,000SP:08/18/17COE:08/09/17PD:04/20/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-121-055APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1950YB:1 StoryStories:
$449,000OLP:2104/0.0483Lot Sz:660 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$399,000LP111/111DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9512 / B07009210 Rio Vista Rd21707741

Subd:Starrett Hill, L-Middle Ter, R-Rio Vista Ter, L-Huckleberry, R-Highland, L-Laurel, R-Bonita TerraceDir:
Additional Pictures

Stunning Bonita Terrace Getaway located in the Monte Rio Terraces that surrounded by the redwoods in a peaceful, secluded
setting w/ 1 bed/1bath plus a bonus room. Expansive, private 400 sqft deck perched in the woods off the cozy living room
creating a great indoor outdoor lifestyle. Beautiful cathedral ceilings, skylights, & a wood burning stove w/ a spacious kitchen and
gas burning stove. Huge yard for gardening, outdoor shower, and hot tub!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$375,000SP:08/23/17COE:08/15/17PD:06/22/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:095-142-002APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1956YB:1 StoryStories:
$375,000OLP:12550/0.2881Lot Sz:794 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$375,000LP54/54DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B070021471 Bonita Ter21714582
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending, Sold
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BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:Hwy. 116 to Monte Rio, cross bridge, take first L turn, veer L at T, past Field Ln., on L.Dir:
Additional Pictures

This classic 1910 riverfront cabin awaits a new Owner to carry it into the 21st century. Redwood construction, dine-in Kitchen,
western-style bar in Living Room, updated mid-century with Youngstown Kitchen cabinets and matching appliances, classic
covered Back Porch with riverviews, septic repaired 3-years ago, no history of flooding in living areas, carport with plenty of off-
street parking, large Back Yard, River-access possible.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$361,500SP:08/10/17COE:07/31/17PD:06/26/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:095-231-029APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1910YB:1 StoryStories:
$349,000OLP:10258/0.2355Lot Sz:759 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$349,000LP35/35DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B070020350 River Blvd21711417

Subd:Hwy 116 west of downtown Monte Rio. Right on Beech Right on Foothill.Dir:
Additional Pictures

FLAT and SUNNY...Light and Bright 2 bedroom 1 bath with hardwood floors and a sunny backyard large enough to entertain all
of your friends and kids & pets too. Gardeners delight. Close to School.  1 car attached garage. Laundry hook ups. On demand
water heater. Wood burning stove and central heat. Walking distance to River, Movie Theater, Dining and Park. Year round or
Vacation home.. Either way, this home and location is a must see.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$359,000SP:08/23/17COE:08/21/17PD:04/18/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:094-100-005APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1956YB:1 StoryStories:
$399,000OLP:5663/0.1300Lot Sz:947 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$383,000LP125/125DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462-9728 / B070020550 Foothill Dr21708112

Subd:Traveling West through town, right on Lovers Lane,turn onto Cherry Street.House will be your left.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Desirable location Guernewood Park. This two-story home offers a sun filled cozy living room with raised hearth brick gas
fireplace, large kitchen with lots of cabinets, counter space and an eating area. Bedroom with walk-in closet and remodeled bath
on the main floor. Interior laundry room extra storage. There are two bedrooms and one bath with shower over tub upstairs.
Private sitting area in back. Close to town, shopping and great dinin

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$349,000SP:08/03/17COE:07/20/17PD:05/18/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-070-051APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1938YB:2 StoryStories:
$359,950OLP:4500/0.1033Lot Sz:1456 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$359,950LP63/63DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9673 / B070014662 Cherry St21708747

Subd:River Rd to Old Monte Rio Rd to Cherry StDir:
Additional Pictures

Remodeled inside and out by Sticks and Stones Properties, LLC. Seasonal creek in back.
Offer As Is,NoneSale Cond:

No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$346,000SP:08/17/17COE:08/14/17PD:07/19/17OMD:
U/B/L:

NoHOA/$:072-080-037APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1932YB:1 StoryStories:
$349,000OLP:1999/0.0459Lot Sz:734 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$349,000LP26/26DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySOGuerneville, 95446-9617 / B070014555 Cherry St21719619

Subd:River Road to Canyon 2 road. Left at Rio Nido Lodge onto Wood road, Right at Willo. home is on left.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Two Bedroom one bath home was raised above the flood in 1996. Brand new interior paint, Water heater, carpeting, kitchen
cabinets and countertops. Exterior paint and roof/guttars done 2016. Close proximity to Rio Nido roadhouse/pool,Russian River,
community park, community garden, bus stop and post office.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$329,000SP:08/03/17COE:07/21/17PD:07/01/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-261-034APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1930YB:2 StoryStories:
$329,000OLP:4500/0.1033Lot Sz: ASqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$329,000LP20/20DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070014726 Willow Rd21715273
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BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:River Rd, Rt onto to Canyon 7 Rd. Turn right onto Canyon 6 and veer left to property.Dir:
Additional Pictures

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION of $20,000!! Great property! Beautifully remodeled. Perfect for vacation getaway or private living.
New roof, upgraded electrical & plumbing, refurbished retaining wall, laundry rm, quality materials & workmanship. New
appliances, heating & upgrades w/ attractive, stylish knotty pine, private backyard, on quite end of loop road! Near park,
community garden, river, wineries, restaurants & swimming pool! Use entry as office?

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$319,000SP:08/11/17COE:08/08/17PD:05/05/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-210-050APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1923YB:1 StoryStories:
$349,000OLP:4792/0.1100Lot Sz:665 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$319,000LP95/95DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070015010 Canyon 6 Rd21709729

Subd:River Road to Grays Road, 2nd house after Grays Court street sign.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Opportunity Knocks! This is your chance to fix and flip or hold for a Russian River get-a-way! Walking distance to the Russian
River, conveniently located behind Sam's Market, this property offers lots of possibilities.

Offer As Is,REOSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$273,500SP:08/23/17COE:08/21/17PD:06/13/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-243-026APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1949YB:2 StoryStories:
$289,900OLP:5998/0.1377Lot Sz:792 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$275,900LP69/69DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9731 / B070010670 Grays Ct21713705

Subd:River Rd to Canyon 2Dir:
Additional Pictures

Major project in Rio Nido. Close to pool. Double lot with nice garden areas, all fenced. Great decks.Parking for 4 cars off street.
OtherSale Cond:

No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$250,000SP:08/29/17COE:08/25/17PD:06/21/17OMD:
U/B/L:

NoHOA/$:070-300-050APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1930YB:Multi LevStories:
$329,900OLP:6098/0.1400Lot Sz:1538 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:4BD:
$329,900LP65/65DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070014551 Canyon 2 Rd21714364

Subd:Hwy 116 west of Guerneville right on old Monte Rio RoadDir:
Additional Pictures

Stairway to Heaven. With a little imagination and sweat equity you can make this vintage charmer your own. This hillside home
features a concrete foundation and is serviced by public water and sewer. Lots of bonus space. Parking area. Includes vacant lot
nextdoor!

Offer As Is,OtherSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$180,000SP:08/09/17COE:08/04/17PD:05/18/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-160-053APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1939YB:Multi LevStories:
$229,000OLP:10500/0.2410Lot Sz:476 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$229,000LP78/78DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9024 / B070017464 Old Monte Rio Rd21710358

Copyright © 2017 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 09/17/17 at  7:20PM
Copyright © 2017 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.
Vanguard Properties CA BRE License #01486075, 707-869-9800

Presented By: John Genovese CA BRE License #01380792, 415-407-8796
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